
Visitor Attraction Quality Scheme – 2022/2023 Fee Sheet

Prices valid until 31/07/2023

Please note – all prices quoted below are Inclusive of VAT

Visits every 
year 

Annual visitor numbers (including free of charge visitors, groups and school parties) 
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Free of charge £362.63 £388.34 £442.36 £510.50 £605.66 £716.26 £852.56

£0.01 - £10.00 £388.34 £415.36 £470.64 £538.80 £635.24 £743.26 £878.28

£10.01 - £20.00 £415.36 £442.36 £497.65 £565.80 £660.96 £770.21 £907.86

£20.01 - £30.00 £442.36 £470.64 £524.65 £592.81 £689.26 £798.55 £935.58

£30.01 and 
above 

£470.64 £497.65 £551.65 £618.53 £716.26 £825.55 £961.86

Visits every 
other year 

Annual visitor numbers (including free of charge visitors, groups and school parties) 

Fewer 
than 

10,000 
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100,001-
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250,001-
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500,000 
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Free of charge £253.84 £271.83 £309.95 £375.36 £423.96 £501.37 £596.78

£0.01 - £10.00 £271.84 £290.74 £329.45 £377.15 £444.66 £520.26 £614.79

£10.01 - £20.00 £290.74 £309.64 £348.35 £396.06 £462.68 £539.18 £635.50

£20.01 - £30.00 £309.64 £329.45 £367.27 £414.96 £482.47 £539.18 £653.50

£30.01 and 
above 

£329.45 £348.35 £386.16 £432.96 £501.37 £577.88 £683.60

Joining fee 
Up to 50,000 visitors 

per year 
£61.80 More than 50,000 

visitors per year 
£123.60Applicable to all establishments which 

have not previously participated in the 
Visitor Attractions scheme.




